
2.85

2.77

2.91

3.08

2.48

2.68

2.97

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 OXT

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1
 CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CG 
 CD2

 CD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 OG 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  His 53(A)

Glu 84(B)

Lys 301(B)

Lys 301(A)

Asn 80(B) Tyr 106(A)

Ala 49(A)

Leu 51(A)
His 56(A)

Ser 48(A)


